
 

               ​Moulton PTA Executive Board 2018-2019 
 

President Emma Lanza 949-637-8231 emtlanza@gmail.com 

EVP Amber Neubauer 949-233-5588 amberlatte@gmail.com 

VP Programs Anne Glass 240-426-4626 amstack66@gmail.com 

VP Ways and Means Sandy Murphy 949-285-2791 murphyszoo@att.net 

Treasurer Kristy Lisser 949-500-4902 kristylisser@gmail.com 

Financial Secretary Chrissy Rausch 949-300-7490 chrissy@rauschpt.net 

Secretary Kim Woiczechowski 631-742-2400 kimberlymarie1@me.com 

Auditor Erin McMurtray 805-302-7317 erin.mcmurtray@gmail.com 

Historian Shantel Jackson 949-702-6338 shantelbjackson@yahoo.com 

Parliamentarian Holly Ailey 609-977-7857 holly.ailey@gmail.com 

Advocacy Stephanie Tarzia 619-933-5939 stephsilva@cox.net 

Art Education Johnna Dalby 
Meagan Gerlach 

949-230-7445 
323-388-9046 

thedalbys@gmail.com 
meagan.gerlach@gmail.com 

Boo Blast Team    

Box Tops Kimberly Root 949-374-7668 kimberlyroot@hotmail.com 

Bulletin Board Ashley Vedder 415-755-7716 ashvedder1@gmail.com 

Celebration Book Club    

Earth Day Elmeera Calilly 
Aimee Bilka 
Marina Lock 

703-508-3883 
949-295-7851 
949-491-4916 

ecalilly@yahoo.com 
abilka4ever@yahoo.com 
marina.lock@gmail.com 

ELAC Elmeera Calilly 703-508-3883 ecalilly@yahoo.com 

Fall Catalog Fundraiser    

Garden Jeanne Pecha 
Randy Lipton 
Heidi Sualua 

 
 
714-345-4985 

jeannelpecha@gmail.com 
randall.lipton@gmail.com 
heidisualua@gmail.com 

Grab-A-Bite    

Graphics/Flyers Kristin Russell 321-460-2246 kristin@springstudiosinc.com 

Hawk Olympics  Kerry Forsell 
Tiffanie Madden 
Holly Ailey 
Elena Prokusheva 
Jessica Barnes  

949-887-0729 
714-488-3554 
609-977-7857 
949-350-0498 
949-351-9805 

kerryforsell@gmail.com 
tiffaniemadden@att.net 
holly.ailey@gmail.com 
elenafiscella@yahoo.com 
jessica.d.barnes@gmail.com 

Hospitality Chrissy Rausch 
Aimee Bilka 

949-300-7490 
949-295-7851 

chrissy@rauschpt.net 
abilka4ever@yahoo.com 
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Ice Cream Social Ann Hirakawa 
Mary Ruiz 

949-244-5776 
714-595-8040 

howard_ann@sbcglobal.net 
acuna75@hotmail.com 

Jog-A-Thon Anne Glass 
Karyn Brown 

240-426-4626 
949-285-5158 

amstack66@gmail.com 
brownk77@gmail.com 

Kindness Week Cindy McCormick 949-425-1521 xys_rus@hotmail.com 

Membership Ilone Gibson 
Amy Miley 

949-933-5737 
949-463-7147 

i.gibson@cox.net 
amymiley@hotmail.com 

Membership Thank You Ashley Vedder 
Kristin Russell 

415-755-7716 
321-460-2246 

ashvedder1@gmail.com 
kristin@springstudiosinc.com 

Read Ahead Program Deanie Schaarsmith 949-302-2689 deanie_schaarsmith@me.com 

Recycle Day Carrie Hill 949-439-3924 thehillfamily04@gmail.com 

Reflections Tricia Halbert 
Kathy Mundy 
Marina Lock 

949-683-4448 
949-295-0461 
949-491-4916 

tphalbert@gmail.com 
kathymundy@gmail.com 
marina.lock@gmail.com 

Room Rep Coordinator Ifan Ambrocius  lujuby@gmail.com 

Safety Coordinator Jason Marechal 949-812-8781 jason.marechal.1@gmail.com 

Science/Engineering Night Tiffanie Madden 
Ilone Gibson 

714-488-3554 
949-933-5737 

tiffaniemadden@att.net 
i.gibson@cox.net 

Social Media Carrie Hill 949-439-3924 thehillfamily04@gmail.com 

Spiritwear Ewa Valencia 
Erin McMurtray 

949-500-5595 
805-302-7317 

ewusia7@gmail.com 
erin.mcmurtray@gmail.com 

Sponsorship Jennifer Cram 949-735-9947 gjcramfam@att.net 

Talent Show Sveta Daly 
Mary Ruiz 
Tricia Bowman 
Kimberly Root 

415-990-0842 
714-595-8040 
949-456-2960 
949-374-7668 

jasonandsveta@hotmail.com 
acuna75@hotmail.com 
dancntbow@yahoo.com 
kimberlyroot@hotmail.com 

Teacher Appreciation & Breakfast Rachelle Armstrong 949-412-0787 rachellearmstrong@yahoo.com 

Teacher Liaison Nancy Collins 949-234-5980 nacollins@capousd.org 

Technology/Website Elise Woodard 949-463-2203 elisejacqueline@gmail.com 

Videographer/DJ    

Yearbook Shantel Jackson 949-702-6338 shantelbjackson@yahoo.com 
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